
AT A GlAnce

2008

288.7

256.9
229.4

2009 2010

JAPAn

(Billions of yen)

2008

245.4
217.0

174.9

2009 2010

norTH AmericA

(Billions of yen)

2008

312.1

271.7

233.2

2009 2010

euroPe

(Billions of yen)

2008

225.1
202.0

166.8

2009 2010

AsiA AnD oTHer

(Billions of yen)

neT sAles By GeoGrAPHicAl reGion

2006

67.6

7.8
10.1

11,2

5.9

4.2

2007

83.4

2008

104.0

2009

119.6

2010

56.3

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010

1,068.3
1,027.6 1,071.5

947.8

804.4

neT sAles

(Billions of yen)

n Business Technologies
n Optics
n Medical and Graphic Imaging
n Sensing
n Others

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010

83.4

104.0
119.6

56.2

43.9

oPerATinG income

(Billions of yen)

n Business Technologies
n Optics
n Medical and Graphic Imaging
n Sensing
n Others

neT sAles comPosiTion By GeoGrAPHicAl reGion

FY March 2010

n Japan
n North America
n Europe
n Asia and Other

28.5%

21.8%

29.0%

20.7%

neT sAles comPosiTion By seGmenT

FY March 2010
n Business Technologies
n Optics
n Medical and Graphic Imaging
n Sensing
n Others67.2%

13.0%

0.9%
1.9%

17.0%
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Business TecHnoloGies

mAin ProDucTs
Office MFPs
Laser printers
Production printing systems

oPTics

mAin ProDucTs
TAC film (protecting film for polarizing plates)
Pickup lenses for optical discs
Glass substrates for hard-disk drives
Microcamera modules

meDicAl AnD GrAPHic imAGinG

mAin ProDucTs
Digital x-ray image reader
Mammography unit
Diagnostic imaging workstation
Digital color-proofing systems
On-demand printing systems

sensinG

mAin ProDucTs
Spectrophotometers/ 
Colorimeters
Spectroradiometers
Non-Contact 3D Digitizer
Medical measurement systems

neT sAles

neT sAles

neT sAles

oPerATinG income AnD  
oPerATinG income rATio

oPerATinG income AnD  
oPerATinG income rATio

oPerATinG income AnD  
oPerATinG income rATio

oPerATinG income (loss) AnD  
oPerATinG income rATio

neT sAles

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010

110.3

138.9

182.2
173.4

136.7

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010

146.6
158.7 161.1

125.8

104.3

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010

5.8

10.0 9.9
8.3

6.9

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010

65.1

79.9

90.0

52.5

38.9

10.7
12.1 12.9

8.4
7.2

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010

17.5
21.0

31.2

12.5
14.3

15.9
15.1 17.1

7.2

10.5

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010

8.0

5.6 4.8

2.4

1.4

11.6

8.8

7.7

3.0

1.4

31.9

16.5
12.3

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010

1.8

1.6

1.2

0.3 (0.1)
(0.0)4.2

(Billions of yen)

(Billions of yen)

(Billions of yen)

(Billions of yen, %)

(Billions of yen, %)

(Billions of yen, %)

(Billions of yen, %)

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010

606.7

658.6
700.9

623.6

540.8

(Billions of yen)

nn Operating Income (Loss) n Operating Income Ratio
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